
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 3580 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 1 12 X

2 s 4 9 14 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 3031 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV 2 2 13 -

3 t 2 3 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 2640 Border Breakers/Universal/UV -1 2 12 X

4 s 8 21 92 ATB Believe In Me 2586 Kontor/DMD/Edel 4 4 4 -

5 t 3 2 2 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 2515 Superstar/DMD/SPV -2 1 16 X

6 s 7 10 10 BARACUDA Ass Up 2446 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 1 6 8 -

7 t 5 5 8 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2435 Andorfine/Q -2 5 9 -

8 s 10 12 26 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 2281 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 8 4 -

9 s 14 43 - ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 2276 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 5 9 3 -

10 t 6 4 4 50 CENT Candy Shop 2013 Interscope/Universal/UV -4 3 14 X

11 l 11 7 7 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 1710 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 2 20 X

12 s 15 16 22 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 1657 Geffen/Universal/UV 3 12 7 X

13 t 9 8 5 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 1605 Airbase/Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 2 17 X

14 s 16 17 17 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 1360 Aqualoop/DMD 2 14 14 -

15 t 12 11 9 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 1244 Bigroom/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -3 6 19 -

16 s 23 37 88 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 1197 Aqualoop/DMD 7 16 4 -

17 s 19 26 33 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 1193 Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail 2 17 8 -

18 t 13 6 6 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 1150 Positiva/EMI -5 6 13 X

19 t 17 14 11 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 992 Magik Muzik/Black Hole/Kontor/DMD/Edel -2 9 18 X

20 s 40 - - DJS @ WORK Your Love 962 Kontor/DMD/Edel 20 20 2 -

21 s 22 56 - JAN WAYNE Mad World 957 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 21 3 -

22 s 27 35 56 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 908 Suprime/Music Mail 5 22 4 -

23 t 20 15 13 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 841 Bump/Music Mail -3 13 10 -

24 t 18 13 12 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite 835 Gang Go/DMD/Kontor/Edel -6 7 11 X

25 s 32 45 69 WILL SMITH Switch 821 Interscope/Universal/UV 7 25 5 X

26 s 38 61 - BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 813 Mercury/Universal/UV 12 26 3 -

27 s 29 27 42 BANGBROS Stampfen 800 Mental Madness/Q 2 27 6 -

28 t 21 18 15 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize 795 Virgin -7 7 17 X

29 t 26 25 23 SOUTHSIDE SPINNERS Luvstruck 2005 730 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 23 9 -

30 t 24 20 19 JENNIFER LOPEZ Get Right 720 SMI/Epic/Sony -6 13 16 X

31 s 63 89 - AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 718 Superstar/DMD/SPV 32 31 3 -

32 t 25 23 21 89ERS Words / Funky Beatz 701 Alphabet City/Music Mail -7 21 6 -

33 s 50 87 - C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 684 Do It Yourself 17 33 3 -

34 s 51 - - TOMCRAFT Sureshot 642 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 17 34 2 -

35 s 76 - - AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 608 Universal/UV 41 35 2 -

36 s 46 88 - STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 549 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 10 36 3 -

37 s 42 58 - GIGI D'AGOSTINO Wellfare 537 ZYX 5 37 3 X

38 t 30 19 16 MILK & SUGAR What Is Love 532 Milk & Sugar/Intergroove/Ministry Of Sound/Edel -8 8 17 X

39 s 58 100 - MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 520 Warner 19 39 3 -

40 t 28 22 18 CABIN CREW Star To Fall 518 Data/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail/Edel -12 15 11 X

41 s 75 - - DANIELLE La Poupee 514 B Import 34 41 2 -

42 t 31 28 28 MOBY Lift Me Up 490 Mute/Virgin -11 22 10 X

43 t 39 69 - 64 BIT Virtual Discotech 1.0 461 Beam Traxx -4 39 3 -

44 t 41 30 27 DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 448 EMI -3 23 8 -

45 s 54 97 - TUNE BROTHERS Serenata 444 M 1/House Of Music/Music Mail 9 45 3 -

46 t 36 31 32 C-SIXTY FOUR On A Good Thing 440 Manifesto/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -10 31 7 -

47 l 47 48 83 NIELS VAN GOGH Bombs Away 430 Phobos/ZYX 0 47 4 -

48 t 44 51 46 CIARA FEAT. MISSY ELLIOTT 1, 2 Step 427 La Face/Zomba/BMG -4 19 25 X

49 s 62 75 - THE DRILL The Drill 426 Alphabet City/Music Mail 13 49 3 -

50 s 67 53 96 LAYTON & KAATO Free Your Mind 425 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 17 50 4 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 s 55 60 57 GADJO FEAT. ALEXANDRA PRINCE So Many Times 414 Mushitunes/Casa Rosso/Silly Spider/Music Mail 4 51 6 -

52 s 68 84 - THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It 401 Interscope/Universal/UV 16 52 3 -

53 t 33 29 25 MARIAH CAREY It's Like That 394 Island/Universal/UV -20 25 9 X

54 s 64 80 72 ELIZE Automatic 387 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel 10 54 5 -

55 t 43 32 29 ROCCO Traveller EP 381 Aqualoop/DMD/Rough Trade -12 20 11 X

56 t 35 33 34 SPEEDY FEAT. LUMIDEE Sientelo 375 Urban/Universal/UV -21 33 9 -

57 t 37 41 31 ERIC PRYDZ & STEVE ANGELLO Woz Not Woz 367 Alphabet City/Intergroove/Rough Trade -20 20 25 X

58 t 34 24 20 SOUL CENTRAL FEAT. KATHY BROWN Strings Of Life (Stronger On My Own) 358 Defected/Kontor/DMD/Edel -24 20 6 -

59 t 45 38 38 TUNE UP Forever Young / Another Day 339 Aqualoop/DMD -14 38 7 -

60 s 97 - - ROY GATES How Deep 337 Dancevilla / NL Import 37 60 2 -

61 s 87 - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS Don't Stop 332 Bootleg 26 61 2 -

62 s 88 - - GIFT Yummy Yummy Song 330 Universal/UV 26 62 2 -

63 t 48 39 40 ANGEL CITY Do You Know 326 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -15 39 5 -

64 t 53 42 30 MICHAEL GRAY Weekend 310 Kontor/DMD/Edel -11 1 26 X

65 s 89 - - 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit 309 Interscope/Universal/UV 24 65 2 -

66 t 61 46 41 BENASSI BROS. FEAT. DHANY Make Me Feel 305 Submental/ZYX -5 29 8 X

67 NEU - - - MIKE MH 4 Electrica Salsa 304 Bump/Music Mail 34 67 1 -

68 s 77 - - VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 302 Toka Beatz 9 68 2 -

69 t 52 40 36 MARIO FEAT. JADAKISS & T.I. Let Me Love You 288 J Records/Clubbing/Sony BMG -17 30 15 X

70 s 85 59 45 PARIS AVENUE FEAT. ROBIN ONE I Want You 285 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 15 8 17 X

71 t 49 36 35 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mr. Tambourine Man 278 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -22 35 6 -

72 t 71 65 65 K'MARO Crazy 268 Warner -1 65 5 -

73 t 69 44 54 MR. ROKK Slice Me Nice 264 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q -4 44 5 -

74 t 57 52 48 STUDIO B I See Girls 260 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -17 48 5 -

75 NEU - - - JOHN SMITH & MARK WILCOX Love Changes (Everything) 259 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 26 75 1 -

76 t 59 50 44 EINMUSIK Jittery Heritage 258 Kompakt/Virgin/EMI -17 16 17 -

77 NEU - - - DJ BOMBA The Funk 249 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 24 77 1 -

78 t 66 93 - SCARF Hithouse 247 Andorfine/Q -12 66 3 -

79 NEU - - - BLACK EYED PEAS Don't Phunk With My Heart 242 Interscope/Universal/UV 22 79 1 -

80 s 81 64 66 GWEN STEFANIE FEAT. EVE Rich Girl 228 Interscope/Universal/UV 1 43 13 X

81 s 84 - 85 PACHANGA FEAT. J DEL ALMA & RICO Caliente - Loco 227 Whitelabel 3 77 5 -

82 t 78 86 - CHEMICAL BROTHERS Believe 220 Virgin -4 78 3 -

83 t 79 95 - PAPA A.P. Gasolina 215 Edel -4 79 8 -

84 t 73 66 58 NITTY Nasty Girl 214 Universal/UV -11 51 7 X

85 t 60 54 43 SARAH CONNOR From Zero To Hero 213 X-Cell/SMD/Epic/Sony -25 31 10 X

86 l 86 - - SCALE Fight 212 Andorfine/Q 0 86 2 -

87 s 95 - 93 STUDIO BROTHERS Sounds 211 UK Import 8 73 8 -

88 s 96 76 60 GLOBAL DEEJAYS Sound Of San Francisco 207 Superstar/DMD/Warner 8 1 33 X

89 NEU - - - IMPETOUS No Extasy 206 Tigers & Tomatoes/Q 12 89 1 -

90 t 74 47 47 MYSTERIO I Was Made For Lovin' You 201 Beatwerk -16 47 5 -

91 NEU - - - FREDDY FADER The Sun 192 Storm/DMD 10 91 1 -

92 NEU - - - FUN FACTORY Ilarie 188 Whitelabel 9 92 1 -

93 t 56 34 24 SCOOTER Suavemente / Trance-Atlantic 182 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -37 3 15 X

94 t 70 55 39 DJ JEAN Every Single Day 179 Bigroom/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -24 30 8 -

95 NEU - - - TQ Right On 177 Unisoul/Uni4/Sony BMG 6 95 1 -

96 t 65 49 37 FREELOADERS FEAT. THE REAL THING So Much Love To Give 175 AATW/Kontor/DMD/Edel -31 6 18 X

97 t 72 91 53 THOMAS FALKE High Again (High On Emotion) 173 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -25 7 25 -

98 t 91 57 49 THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT How We Do 172 Interscope/Universal/UV -7 23 16 X

99 t 98 - - DJ MOE VS. YOBA Endless  Love 2005 168 Storm/DMD -1 98 2 -

100 RE - - 89 MOONBOOTICA June & Mustang 86 163 Moonbootique/Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 79 5 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 2 7 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 3031 Cocoon/Superstar/DMD/SPV 0 1 6

2 s 4 9 - ATB Believe In Me 2586 Kontor/DMD/Edel 2 2 3

3 l 3 3 3 BARACUDA Ass Up 2446 Suprime/Music Mail/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 0 3 8

4 t 2 1 1 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 2435 Andorfine/Q -2 1 8

5 l 5 5 13 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 2281 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 5 4

6 s 7 23 - ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 2276 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 1 6 3

7 s 8 8 9 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 1360 Aqualoop/DMD 1 7 7

8 t 6 4 2 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 1244 Bigroom/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -2 2 11

9 s 12 20 - PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 1197 Aqualoop/DMD 3 9 3

10 t 9 13 17 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 1193 Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/Music Mail -1 9 7

11 s 22 - - DJS @ WORK Your Love 962 Kontor/DMD/Edel 11 11 2

12 t 11 31 - JAN WAYNE Mad World 957 Kontor/DMD/Edel -1 11 3

13 s 15 18 32 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up 908 Suprime/Music Mail 2 13 4

14 t 10 7 6 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 841 Bump/Music Mail -4 6 10

15 s 20 33 - BODYROCKERS I Like The Way 813 Mercury/Universal/UV 5 15 3

16 l 16 14 23 BANGBROS Stampfen 800 Mental Madness/Q 0 14 6

17 t 14 12 12 SOUTHSIDE SPINNERS Luvstruck 2005 730 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 12 8

18 s 37 - - AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 718 Superstar/DMD/SPV 19 18 2

19 t 13 10 11 89ERS Words / Funky Beatz 701 Alphabet City/Music Mail -6 10 6

20 s 29 - - C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 684 Do It Yourself 9 20 2

21 s 30 - - TOMCRAFT Sureshot 642 Kosmo/DMD/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 9 21 2

22 s 48 - - AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 608 Universal/UV 26 22 2

23 s 25 - - STONEBRIDGE FEAT. THERESE Put Em High 549 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 2 23 2

24 s 34 - - MAX GRAHAM VS. YES Owner Of A Lonely Heart 520 Warner 10 24 2

25 s 47 - - DANIELLE La Poupee 514 B Import 22 25 2

26 t 21 38 - 64 BIT Virtual Discotech 1.0 461 Beam Traxx -5 21 3

27 t 23 15 14 DAVE MCCULLEN Bitch 448 EMI -4 12 8

28 s 31 - - TUNE BROTHERS Serenata 444 M 1/House Of Music/Music Mail 3 28 2

29 t 19 16 16 C-SIXTY FOUR On A Good Thing 440 Manifesto/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -10 16 7

30 t 26 26 50 NIELS VAN GOGH Bombs Away 430 Phobos/ZYX -4 26 4

31 s 36 41 - THE DRILL The Drill 426 Alphabet City/Music Mail 5 31 3

32 s 40 29 - LAYTON & KAATO Free Your Mind 425 Zeitgeist/Universal/UV 8 29 3

33 t 32 32 33 GADJO FEAT. ALEXANDRA PRINCE So Many Times 414 Mushitunes/Casa Rosso/Silly Spider/Music Mail -1 32 5

34 s 41 48 - THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It 401 Interscope/Universal/UV 7 34 3

35 s 38 45 41 ELIZE Automatic 387 Spinnin'/Kontor/DMD/Edel 3 35 4

36 t 18 17 18 SPEEDY FEAT. LUMIDEE Sientelo 375 Urban/Universal/UV -18 17 8

37 t 17 11 10 SOUL CENTRAL FEAT. KATHY BROWN Strings Of Life (Stronger On My Own) 358 Defected/Kontor/DMD/Edel -20 10 6

38 t 24 21 20 TUNE UP Forever Young / Another Day 339 Aqualoop/DMD -14 20 6

39 NEU - - - ROY GATES How Deep 337 Dancevilla / NL Import 12 39 1

40 NEU - - - GLOBAL DEEJAYS Don't Stop 332 Bootleg 11 40 1

41 NEU - - - GIFT Yummy Yummy Song 330 Universal/UV 10 41 1

42 t 27 22 22 ANGEL CITY Do You Know 326 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -15 22 5

43 NEU - - - 50 CENT Just A Lil Bit 309 Interscope/Universal/UV 8 43 1

44 NEU - - - MIKE MH 4 Electrica Salsa 304 Bump/Music Mail 7 44 1

45 s 49 - - VANDICE VS. TECAY Turn It Up 302 Toka Beatz 4 45 2

46 t 28 19 19 DANCEFLOOR SAINTS Mr. Tambourine Man 278 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel -18 19 6

47 t 44 35 36 K'MARO Crazy 268 Warner -3 35 4

48 t 42 24 30 MR. ROKK Slice Me Nice 264 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q -6 24 4

49 t 33 28 26 STUDIO B I See Girls 260 Badabing/Minstry Of Sound/Music Mail -16 26 5

50 NEU - - - JOHN SMITH & MARK WILCOX Love Changes (Everything) 259 Clubland/Q/Epic/Sony BMG 1 50 1
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 1 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

2 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 2 4 ATB Believe In Me

3 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 3 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

4 10 50 CENT Candy Shop 4 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

5 6 BARACUDA Ass Up 5 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

6 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 6 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

7 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 7 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

8 4 ATB Believe In Me 8 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

9 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 9 6 BARACUDA Ass Up

10 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 10 10 50 CENT Candy Shop

11 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 11 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

12 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 12 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

13 27 BANGBROS Stampfen 13 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

14 16 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 14 18 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

15 17 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 15 16 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds

16 21 JAN WAYNE Mad World 16 20 DJS @ WORK Your Love

17 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 17 19 TIESTO Adagio For Strings

18 18 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 18 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

19 19 TIESTO Adagio For Strings 19 21 JAN WAYNE Mad World

20 30 JENNIFER LOPEZ Get Right 20 22 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 1 6 BARACUDA Ass Up

2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

3 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 3 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

4 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 4 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

5 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 5 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

6 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 6 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

7 6 BARACUDA Ass Up 7 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

8 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need 8 4 ATB Believe In Me

9 4 ATB Believe In Me 9 10 50 CENT Candy Shop

10 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 10 15 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

11 10 50 CENT Candy Shop 11 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

12 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 12 17 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F.

13 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 13 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

14 17 CRAZY FROG (C.F.) Axel F. 14 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

15 16 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds 15 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

16 15 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 16 22 SPRINGBREAK Shut Up

17 23 VOODOO & SERANO Blood Is Pumpin' 2005 17 21 JAN WAYNE Mad World

18 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs 18 18 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

19 18 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics 19 25 WILL SMITH Switch

20 20 DJS @ WORK Your Love 20 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 3 (Hessen, Rheinland-Pfalz, Saarland, Baden-Württemberg) AC NIELSENGEBIET 4 (Bayern)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch 1 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars 2 4 ATB Believe In Me

3 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control 3 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

4 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok 4 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

5 6 BARACUDA Ass Up 5 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

6 15 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic 6 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

7 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin 7 10 50 CENT Candy Shop

8 4 ATB Believe In Me 8 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

9 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You 9 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

10 57 ERIC PRYDZ & STEVE ANGELLO Woz Not Woz 10 6 BARACUDA Ass Up

11 33 C.O. (CLUB ORIENTED) California 11 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

12 35 AKON Lonely / Trouble Nobody 12 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

13 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch 13 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

14 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday 14 15 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

15 64 MICHAEL GRAY Weekend 15 52 THE GAME FEAT. 50 CENT Hate It Or Love It

16 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling 16 76 EINMUSIK Jittery Heritage

17 31 AXWELL (Can You) Feel The Vibe 17 16 PULSEDRIVER Vagabonds

18 - HEIKO & MAIKO Glücklich 18 49 THE DRILL The Drill

19 25 WILL SMITH Switch 19 37 GIGI D'AGOSTINO Wellfare

20 47 NIELS VAN GOGH Bombs Away 20 25 WILL SMITH Switch

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 2 ROMAN FLÜGEL Geht's Noch

2 1 SUNSET STRIPPERS Falling Stars

3 3 INFERNAL From Paris To Berlin

4 8 DJ ANTOINE All We Need

5 4 ATB Believe In Me

6 7 CASCADA Everytime We Touch

7 9 ROYAL GIGOLOS Self Control

8 5 GLOBAL DEEJAYS What A Feeling

9 11 THE DISCO BOYS FEAT. MANFRED MANN'S EARTH BAND For You

10 10 50 CENT Candy Shop

11 12 SNOOP DOGG FEAT. WILSON & JUSTIN TIMBERLAKE Signs

12 6 BARACUDA Ass Up

13 13 VINYLSHAKERZ One Night In Bangkok

14 28 CHEMICAL BROTHERS Galvanize

15 18 SHAPESHIFTERS Back To Basics

16 14 PARTY PIMPZ Holiday

17 15 POTATOHEADZ Narcotic

18 24 ROCKEFELLER Do It 2 Nite

19 34 TOMCRAFT Sureshot

20 19 TIESTO Adagio For Strings
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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